
The Smart Shop Series
A series of workshops to help you succeed at LPC

SPRING

20

REGISTER TODAY! www.laspositascollege.edu/smartshops

ACADEMIC PREPARATION WORKSHOPS 
to help you succeed in English, Math, Science, and more! 

TRANSFER PLANNING 
HELP WITH APPLICATIONS AND TRANSFER

CAREER EXPLORATION 
IDENTIFY OCCUPATIONS, EXPLORE MAJORS



Visit www.laspositascollege.edu/smartshops for most up-to-date listing of SMARTSHOPS

January 2020 
21(Tu 3-4 Rm. 2033)                Silent Readingp
22(W 11-12 Rm. 2033)           Essay Organizationp
22(W 1-2 Rm. 2033)                Spring Reading with Overdrivep
22(W 3-4:15 Rm. 1604)          Financial Literacy n
23(Th 2-3 Rm. 2033)                Thesis Statementsp
24(F 10:30-11:30 Rm.1604) FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
27(M 2-3 Rm. 2033)                Silent Readingp
27(M 4-5 Rm. 1855)                Mastering the Metric Systemp
28(Tu 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604) FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
28(Tu 12-1 Rm. 1604)              Common App for Transfer l
28(Tu 1-2 Rm. 600)                   Conquering Math Anxiety
28(Tu 3:30-5:30 Rm. 1726)    Woke Shop: The N Word
28(Tu 4-5 Rm. 2033)                 Paragraph Structurep
28(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                 FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
29(W 1-2 Rm. 1604)                 LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
29(W 1-2 Rm. 600)                    Graphing Calculator for Statistics lp 
29(W 2-3 Rm. 2033)                 Thesis Statements p
29(W 3-4 Rm. 1604)                 Resume/ Cover Lettersp 
29(W 3:45-4:45 Rm. 1854)    Microbiology Microscope use & Care               	
	     (Advance Skills)p
30(Th 3-4 Rm. 2033)                 Frags & Run-onsp
31(F 10:30-11:30 Rm.1604)  FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l

February 2020
3(M 3-4 Rm. 2033)                     Academic Honesty p

3(M 4-5 Rm. 2033)                     Choosing Quotes p
4(Tu 9-10 Rm. 1604)                   LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
4(Tu 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)   FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
4(Tu 2-3 Rm. 2033)                     Essay Organization p
4(Tu 2-3 Rm. 2003)                      Dissecting a Scientific Paper p
4(Tu 3-4 Rm.1604)                       Engineering Technology Pathwayl
4(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                      FAFSA & Dream Act App  Assistance l
5(W 10-11 Rm. 2033)                 Silent Reading p
5(W 12:30-1:30 Rm. 2033)      Basic Graphing and Data Analysis p
5(W 1-2 Rm. 600)                        Graphing Calculator for STEM l p
5(W 3-4:15 Rm. 1604)               Financial Literacy n
5(W 4:30-5:30 Rm 1604)         LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
6(Th 1-2 Rm. 2033)                     Integrating Quotesp
6(Th 1-2 Rm. 600)                        Math Test Taking Tipsp
7(F 10:30-11:30 Rm 1604)      FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
7(F 1-2 Rm. 1053)                       Grammar Terminologyp     
10(M 2-3 Rm. 2033)                   Tools for Student Successp
10(M 4-5 Rm. 1053)                  Using Conjunctionsp
10(M 5-6 Rm. 2033)                   Frags & Run-onsp
11(Tu 10-1 Rm. 2033)                Free 2019 Tax Prep by VITA Programp
11(Tu 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604) FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l 
11(Tu 1-2 Rm. 600)                     Conquering Math Anxietyp

11(Tu 3-4 Rm. 2033)                     Paraphrasing/ Summarizingp 
11(Tu 3-4 Rm. 1604)                     LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
11(Tu 5-6 Rm 1604)                      FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
12(W 12-1 Rm 1604)                    Job Hunting 101p
12(W1-2 Rm. 600)                         Excel for Statistics lp
12(W 1:30-2:30 Rm 1604)          LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
12(W 2-3:30 Rm. 1726)               LGBTQ Awarenessp
13(Th 11-12 Rm. 2033)                 Academic Honestyp
13(Th 2:30-3:30 Rm. 1604)         Education Planning: Nursing l
13(Th 3-4 Rm. 2033)                      Silent Reading p
18(Tu 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)    FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
18(Tu 12:30-1:30 Rm. 1604)      LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
18(Tu 2-3 Rm. 1604)          	       How to Choose a Major l
18(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                      FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
19(W 2:30-3:30 Rm.1604)         Navigating the Biology Major l
19(W 3-4 Rm. 2033)                     Commas & Semi-Colons p
20(Th 1-2 Rm. 600)                       Graphing Calculator for Statistics lp
20(Th 3-4:15 Rm.1604)                Financial Literacy n
21(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)    FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
21(F 12-1 Rm. 1604)                    LPC Scholarship Personal Statementl
21(F 1-2 Rm. 1053)                      Basic Paragraph Writing & Editing p
24(M 3-4 Rm. 2033)                    Silent Readingp
25(Tu 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604) FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
25(Tu 4-5 Rm. 2033)                    Academic Honestyp
25(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                    FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
26(W 11-12 Rm. 1604)               Interviewing Workshopp
26(W 1-2 Rm. 1604)                    LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
26(W 3-4 Rm. 2033)                    Paraphrasing/ Summarizingp 
27(Th 9-10 Rm. 2033)                 Integrating Quotesp
28(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)   FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
28(F 1-2 Rm. 1053)                      The Ins and Outs of Articles p
 
 March 2020 
2(M 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)  FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
2(M 3-4 Rm. 2033)                    Essay Editingp
2(M 5-6 Rm. 1604)                    FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
3(Tu 2:30-3:30 Rm. 1604)       LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
3(Tu 4-5 Rm 1604)                     Internshipsp
3(Tu 4-5 Rm. 2033)                    Power Search with Googlep
4(W 1-2 Rm. 1604)                    LPC Scholarship Personal Statement l
4(W 1-2 Rm. 600)                       Graphing Calculator for Statistics llp
4(W 5-6 Rm. 2033)                    Silent Readingp
5(Th 1-2 Rm. 600)                       Math Test Taking Tipsp
5(Th 2-3 Rm. 2033)                    Paraphrasing/ Summarizingp
6(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)    FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
6(F 1-2 Rm. 1053)                      Prepositionsp
10(Tu 10-1 Rm. 2033)               Free 2019 Tax Prep by VITA Programp

FEBRUARY (Continued)

Academic Preparation Transfer Planning Career

10(Tu 11-12 Rm. 1604)             Navigating the Biology Major l
10(Tu 1-2 Rm. 2033)                  Silent Readingp
10(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                  FAFSA & Dream Act App  Assistance l
11(W 1-2 Rm. 600)                    Graphing Calculator for STEM llp
11(W 2-3:30 Rm. 1726)            Impoact of Social Media Bullyingp
11(W 3-4:15 Rm. 1604)            Financial Literacy n
11(W 3-4 Rm. 2033)                  Essay Organizationp
11(W 4-5 Rm. 2033)                   Better Sources, Better Gradesp
12(Th 11-12 Rm. 2033)              Thesis Statements p
12(Th 1-2 Rm. 600)                      Conquering Math Anxietyp
12(Th 3-4 Rm. 2033)                   Academic Honestyp
13(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)  FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
13(F 1-2 Rm. 1053)                     An Overview of the English Verb Tensesp
16(M 2-3 Rm. 2033)                   Citing & Avoiding Plagiarismp
16(M 3-4 Rm. 2033)                   Silent Readingp
17(Tu 11-12 Rm. 2033)             Commas & Semi-colonsp
17(Tu 1-2 Rm. 600)                     Graphing Calculator for Statistics llp
17(Tu 4-5 Rm. 1053)                  Using Conjunctionsp
17(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                  FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
18(W 1-2 Rm. 600)                     Excel for Statistics llp
18(W 2-3 Rm. 2033)                  Choosing Quotesp
19(Th 4-5 Rm. 2033)                  Paragraph Structurep
20(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)  FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
30(M 3-4 Rm. 2033)                  Paragraph Structurep
31(Tu 3-4 Rm. 1604)                  Resume/ Cover Letters p
31(Tu 4-5 Rm. 2033)                  Essay Editingp
31(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                  FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
 
 APRIL 2020 
1(W 12:30-1:30 Rm. 2003)      Basic graphing and data analysisp
1(W 1-2  Rm. 2033)                     Silent Reading p
2(Th 1-2 Rm. 600)                        Statistics Hypothesis Tests p
2(Th 3-4:15 Rm. 1604)               Financial Literacy n
3(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)     FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
3(F 1-2 Rm. 1053)                        Basic Paragraph Writing & Editingp
6(M 9-10 Rm. 2033)                    Silent Readingp
6(M 1-2 Rm. 600)                         Statistics Hypothesis Testsp
7(Tu 3-4 Rm. 2033)                      Paragraph Structurep
7(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                      FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
8(W 11-12 Rm. 1604)                 Guaranteed Transfer Options 
8(W 2-3:30 Rm.1726)                Sexual Assault Awarenessp
8(W 4-5 Rm. 2033)                     Better Sources, Better Gradesp
8(W 5-6 Rm. 2033)                     Academic Honestyp
9(Th 10-11 Rm. 2033)                Frags & Run-onsp
10(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604) FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
13(M 3-4 Rm. 2033)                  Paraphrasing/ Summarizingp
14(Tu 11-12 Rm. 2033)             Silent Readingp

14(Tu 11-12 Rm. 1604)                  How to Choose a Transfer School l
14(Tu 1-2 Rm. 600)                         Math Test Taking Tipsp
14(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                      FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
15(W 10-1 Rm. 2033)                    Free 2019 Tax Prep by VITA Programp
15(W 5-6 Rm. 2033)                       Choosing Quotesp
16(Th 2-3 Rm. 2033)                      Commas & Semi-Colonsp
16(Th 3-4:15 Rm. 1604)                Financial Literacy n
17(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)       FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
17(F 1-2 Rm. 1053)                         Basic Paragraph Writing & Editingp
20(M 4-5 Rm. 1053)                       Using Conjunctionsp
20(M 5-6 Rm. 2033)                       Silent Reading p
21(Tu 4-5 Rm. 2033)                       (Ex)Citing Research Workshopp
22(W 2-3 Rm. 1604)                       Educational Planning: Nursing l
22(W 4-5 Rm 2033)                        Thesis Statementsp
23(Th 2-3 Rm. 2033)                       Academic Honestyp
24(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)       FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
27(M 2-3 Rm. 2033)                       Paragraph Structurep
28(Tu 11-12 Rm. 1604)                  Interviewingp
28(Tu 3-4 Rm. 2033)                       Essay Editingp
28(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604                        FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistance l
29(W 12:30-1:30 Rm. 1604)       Engineering Technology Pathway l
29(W 3-4:15 Rm. 1604)                Financial Literacy n
29(W 4-5 Rm. 2033)                       Silent Readingp
 

MAY 2020
1(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)       FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistancel
4(M 2-3 Rm. 2033)                       Choosing Quotes p
4(M 3-4 Rm. 2033)                       Academic Honesty p
5(Tu 11-12  Rm.1604)                  Test-taking Strategies p
5(Tu 4-5 Rm. 2033)                       (Ex)Citing Research Workshop p
5(Tu 5-6 Rm. 1604)                       FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistancel
6(W 12-1 Rm. 1604)                     Stress Management p
6(W 1-2 Rm. 2033)                        Summer Reading with Overdrivep
6(W 2-3:30 Rm. 1726)                 Suicide Awarenessp
6(W 3-4 Rm. 2033)                        Essay Editing p
7(Th 1-2 Rm. 600)                          Conquering Math Anxiety p
7(Th 4-5 Rm. 2033)                       Silent Reading p
8(F 10:30-11:30 Rm. 1604)       FAFSA & Dream Act App Assistancel
11(M 2-3 Rm. 2033)                     Citing & Avoiding Plagiarism p
11(M 4-5 Rm. 2033)                      Thesis Statements p
12(Tu 1-2 Rm. 600)                        Math Test Taking Tips p
12(Tu 2-3 Rm. 2033)                      Integrating Quotes p
12(Tu 4-5 Rm. 2033)                      Academic Honesty p
13(W 3-4 Rm. 2033)                      Silent Reading p

MARCH (Continued) APRIL (Continued)


